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Men / 52 / Senior
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Braeden Lane5210
G-Force Gymnastics

8.700 8.200 8.9008.900 9.2008.800 52.700
1 7 4T 5T 2 1 1 

1 

John-Paul Engelhard5120
G-Force Gymnastics

7.700 8.800 9.5009.000 8.7008.700 52.400
4 4 3 3 3 4 2 

2 

Parker Elvers5209
G-Force Gymnastics

8.000 8.600 9.7009.200 8.6007.900 52.000
3 5 1 1 5T 5 3 

3 

Johnny Maas5211
G-Force Gymnastics

8.400 7.600 9.6009.100 9.1007.700 51.500
2 8 2 2 7 2 4 

4 

Nathan Wilson5206
Capital Gymnastics

7.200 9.200 8.9008.800 8.5008.300 50.900
7 2 6 5T 4 6 5 

5 

Christopher Segarra5106
Capital Gymnastics

7.600 8.400 8.7008.000 8.3007.900 48.900
5 6 7 7 5T 8 6 

6 

Newton Yang5203
Preston

7.400 9.000 8.4007.700 8.4007.600 48.500
6 3 8 8 8 7 7 

7 

Jacob Brocketti5205
Capital Gymnastics

0.000 9.500 9.3008.900 8.8009.700 46.200
8 1 4T 4 1 3 8 

8 
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